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Duese kpl. (4.130-163.0)
5 ETL Duese kpl. (5.958-866.0)
10 Duese
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Duese kpl. (4.130-163.0)

POS Artikelnr. Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit
5 5.958-866.0 ETL Duese kpl. 1.000 ST
Positionstext2: 41301630
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5 ETL Duese kpl. (5.958-866.0)

POS Beschreibung Anzahl Einheit Bemerkung
10 Duese 1.000 ST 4.130-163 POS 0

Seite4 /6



eeeeeee




10 Duese

POS

u b W N P

Artikelnr.

5.409-313.0
6.906-374.0
6.906-274.0
6.415-809.0
6.906-403.0

Beschreibung
Nippel
Hochdruckschlauch
Duese
Duesenmundstueck
Duese
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Anzahl
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Einheit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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